PV weidinger

HT C Lotspitze MeiBelform lang 3,2 mm, B: 3,2 mm D: 1,0 mm

lange Form

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit
Durchmesser
Produktserie
Spitzenart
Spitzenserie
Spitzenlénge
Spitzenlange in Zoll
Spitzenbreite
Spitzenbreite in Zoll
Spitzendicke
Spitzendicke in Zoll
Spitzenform
Spitzenausrichtung
Passendes Handstlick

passendes Handstlick

WL16868
HT C
WELLER
TO054426799
1 Stiick

1 Stiick

12 mm
HT-Serie

HM

HT

54 mm

2,126 in

3,2 mm
0,126 in
1mm

0,04 in
meiBelférmig
gerade

FE 80, LR 82
LR 82, FE 80

1/1 www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

